
From: Gary Frazer
To: Crane, Drew
Cc: Rick Sayers; Paul Souza; Patrice Ashfield
Subject: Re: Draft Description of the Action for 316(b) Consultation
Date: Thursday, March 27, 2014 10:03:56 AM

Thanks, Drew.

 -- GDF�

Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 27, 2014, at 1:56 PM, "Crane, Drew" <drew_crane@fws.gov> wrote:

I haven't noticed anything in the rule or preamble

 �

Drew�

On Thu, Mar 27, 2014 at 1:45 PM, Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
wrote:

Do they say anything ?

Gary Frazer
Assistant Director - Ecological Services
(202) 208-4646

Begin forwarded message:

From: Donna Wieting - NOAA Federal
<donna.wieting@noaa.gov>
Date: March 27, 2014 at 1:33:15 PM EDT
To: "Frazer, Gary" <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: Draft Description of the Action for
316(b) Consultation

The  -
what is your thinking on that point?

Donna Wieting
Director, �Office of Protected Resources
301-427-8400 (office) �301-233-3634 (cell)

Don't let yesterday use too much of today - Will Rogers
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On Thu, Mar 27, 2014 at 1:18 PM, Frazer, Gary
<gary_frazer@fws.gov> wrote:

Sam/Donna -- See attached. �Let me know what you
think. �-- GDF

Gary Frazer
Assistant Director -- Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(202) 208-4646

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Sayers, Rick <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, Mar 27, 2014 at 9:30 AM
Subject: Draft Description of the Action for 316(b)
Consultation
To: Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
Cc: Paul Souza <Paul_Souza@fws.gov>, Drew Crane
<Drew_Crane@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield
<patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

Gary---
See the attached for our

Also, please let us know if you have any
comments/concerns with the  �That
needs to be delivered by Monday.

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442
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